Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.53
27.04
27.24
27.75
30.32
34.55
35.68
36.74

42.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.53
27.75
27.24
27.04
30.32
34.55
35.68
36.74

42.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
414
405
383
293
198
180
165
104

WA Pts

438
383
405
414
293
198
180
165
104

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

16/07/17
15/10/16
04/12/16
05/03/17
29/11/14
31/12/13
02/11/13
21/07/113
13/01/13

Date

16/07/17
05/03/17
04/12/16
15/10/16
29/11/14
31/12/13
02/11/13
21/07/13
13/01/13

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi

Grimsby
Leeds
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull
Sheffield

Grimsby

Grimsby
Grimsby
Grimsby
Leeds
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull
Sheffield

Grimsby

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 2
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 2
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



