Oliver Duckworth - (978018) - Grimsby Aquatics Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.53	438	Н	16/07/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
27.04	414	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
27.24	405	Н	04/12/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
27.75	383	Н	05/03/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
30.32	293	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
34.55	198	Н	31/12/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
35.68	180	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
36.74	165	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
42.84	104	Н	13/01/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.53	438	Н	16/07/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
27.75	383	Н	05/03/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
27.24	405	Н	04/12/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
27.04	414	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
30.32	293	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
34.55	198	Н	31/12/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
35.68	180	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
36.74	165	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
42.84	104	Н	13/01/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4